
 

Parent / Carer Calendar 
2023-2024 

Autumn Term 2023 
w/b Monday 18 Sept Virtue Focus: Kindness  

Thursday 21 Sept Communications Workshops Years 7-11 

w/b Monday 25 Sept Virtue Focus: Integrity  

Thursday 28 Sept 
NSPCC On-Line Safety Webinar - We are hosting an online safety session delivered remotely 
by the NSPCC on Thursday 28 September or Tuesday 17 October, both sessions are 5:00-
6:00pm.  To reserve your place email Mubashar.Khaliq@NSPCC.org.uk  

w/b Monday 2 Oct Virtue Focus: Commitment  

Wednesday 4 Oct 
Online webinar ‘Understanding County Lines’ 2:00-3:00pm. Register here - 
Understanding County Lines for Parents, Grandparents and Guardians Tickets, Wed 4 Oct 2023 at 
14:00 | Eventbrite  

Thursday 5 Oct Open Evening 

w/b Monday 9 Oct Virtue Focus: Service  

Tuesday 10 Oct Year 7 History Visit to Tamworth Castle 

w/b Monday 16 Oct Virtue Focus: Gratitude  

Tuesday 17 Oct 

Year 7 History Visit to Tamworth Castle 

NSPCC On-Line Safety Webinar - We are hosting an online safety session delivered remotely 
by the NSPCC on Thursday 28 September or Tuesday 17 October, both sessions are 5:00-
6:00pm.  To reserve your place email Mubashar.Khaliq@NSPCC.org.uk 

w/b Monday 23 Oct Virtue Focus: Respect  

Thursday 26 Oct Parent/Carer Meeting Overview to Assessment week 4:00-5:00pm 

Friday 27 Oct Break for Half Term 
 

Monday 6 Nov  School Reopens 

w/b Monday 6 Nov  Virtue Focus: Self Discipline  

w/b Monday 13 Nov  Virtue Focus: Courage  

w/b Monday 20 Nov  Virtue Focus: Kindness  

Monday 20 Nov  Odd Socks Day (Anti-Bullying Week) 

w/b Monday 27 Nov  Virtue Focus: Service  

Tuesday 28 Nov  Mental Health Workshops Years 7-9 

Wednesday 29 Nov  Mental Health Workshops Years 10 & 11 

Thursday 30 Nov  Year 7 Parents Evening in School 

Friday 1 Dec School Closed 

w/b Monday 4 Dec Virtue Focus: Respect  

Monday 4 Dec Food Bank Collections 

Tuesday 5 Dec Parent Mental Health Workshops 4:00-5:00pm 

Thursday 7 Dec Reward Trips 

w/b Monday 11 Dec Virtue Focus: Commitment / Year 11 Mocks Commence 

w/b Monday 18 Dec Virtue Focus: Gratitude / Years 7-11 Assessment Week.  School finishes at 2:30pm 

Friday 22 Dec School Closed 
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